4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

023 |RO 24
024 |RO 22
025 |RO 24
026 |RO 23
027 |RO 24
028 |RO 24
029 |RO 24
030 |RO 23
031 |RO 23
032 |RO 24
033 |RO 24
034 |RO 22
035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 23

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fil: 747221
2 47° 27

ei : 05.
e : 05.

ati: 37

0571256F
5057879F
2029647F
1317214M
1102761M
0828132M
0828112M
0828166M
2004791M
0828124M
0828049M
0828126M
2004799M
1102720M
1317211M
0828047M
0828120M
2029637M
0834765M
2004798M
0297979M
0828035M
0828138M
0121267M
0828109M
2029642M
2004796F
0833241F
0828108F
1102778F
0377791F
0828039F
0828135F
0571255F
2004795F
0825797F
1102771F

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:04 GPS
:04 40
:04 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA240D7B | 05.06 18
|DA240D9B | 05.06 18
| DA240BDC | 05.06 18
| DA1AOO9BO | 05.06 18
|DBOE357C | 05.06 18
| DAGEFBA4 | 05.06 18
|DA19B34B | 05.06 18
| DAFFD543 | 05.06 18
|DASEIDCA | 05.06 18
| DAGEFC8C | 05.06 18
| DAGEFAA3 | 05.06 18
| DAGEFB3C | 05.06 18
|DAG7FBFO | 05.06 18
|DBO1EDBB | 05.06 18
| DAGEFAAS5 | 05.06 18
| DAGEFBDF | 05.06 18
|DA1AO586 | 05.06 18
|DA440D63 | 05.06 18
| DAO9A2C5 | 05.06 18:
| DAGEFB35 | 05.06 18
| DA1AO5S59E | 05.06 18
| DAGEFC24 | 05.06 18
| DAGEFBO9B | 05.06 18
| DAGEFB98 | 05.06 18
|DA1AOGl6 | 05.06 18
|DA440EE7 | 05.06 18
| DA240CBD | 05.06 18
|[DA7429F8 | 05.06 18
|[DA742899 | 05.06 18
|DA7428A4 | 05.06 18
|DA3337D9 | 05.06 18
| DA333A2F | 05.06 18
|DA7428BC | 05.06 18
|DA333859 | 05.06 18
| DA240BFF | 05.06 18
| DA240D9E | 05.06 18
|DA240BEE | 05.06 18

Cod concurs: 45541

Benzing 46900025 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VAID | 05 06.2025 07:13

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bordianu Alin
26° 23" 49.13' E

Serie ceas: 113648
Autorizare: 80006508
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